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Severe

77,608

117 (0.03%)

Confirmed
254,547,432
406,235

4  PLACES CONFIRMED  NEW_
1 USA 48,072,898 70,823
2 India 34,447,536 0
3 Brazil 21,960,766 2,799
- UK 9,600,369 39,705
5 Russia 9,109,094 38,420
6 Turkey 8,432,018 23,852
7 France 7,290,886 3,241
8 Iran 6,045,212 7,494
9 Argentina 5,307,159 1,417
10  Germany 5,068,919 30,483

DEATHS

784,779
463,655
611,384

142,945

256,597 EWAN

73,746
118,224
128,272
116,250
98,361

NEW
DEATHS

467
0
66
47

215
70
105
18
167

New deaths :

New cases

0.66%
2.36%
0.12%
3.15%
0.90%
2.16%
1.40%
1.27%
0.55%

Recovered Deaths
230,138,451 5,121,625
400,376(90.41%) 5,315(2.01%)
#  PLACES conFRMeD  NEW.  peaths  NEW - Newdeaths
11 Spain 5056954 3266 87,716 15 0.46%
12 Colombia 5034266 2321 127,833 24 1.03%
13 ltaly 4865260 5144 132819 44 0.86%
14 Indonesia 4251076 221 143670 11 4.98%
15 Mexico 3846508 942 291204 58 6.16%
16 Ukraine 3228441 10802 77747 442 4.09%
17 Poland 3214023 9512 78879 12 0.13%
18  South Africa 2926075 136 89,489 5 3.68%
19  Philippines 2818511 1547 45709 128 8.27%
20 Malaysia 2551452 5143 29,729 53 1.03%
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PLACES

India
Indonesia
Philippines
Malaysia
Thailand
Japan
Bangladesh
Pakistan
Vietnam
Myanmar
S. Korea
Singapore
Cambodia
China

Laos

Brunei

CONFIRMED

34,447,536
4,251,076
2,818,511
2,551,452
2,030,700
1,725,466
1,572,735
1,279,876
1,035,138
513,962
399,591
239,272
119,588
98,337
55,018
14,215

NEW
CASES

221
1,547
5,143
5,947
134
234
240
8,616
700
2,006
2,069
52
52
826

DEATHS

463,655
143,670
45,709
29,729
20,143
18,327
27,926
28,612
23,183
18,946
3,137
594
2,872
4,636
104
96

NEW
DEATHS

0
11
128
53
62
2
4
6
101
17
12

New deaths
: New cases

4.98%
8.27%
1.03%
1.04%
1.49%
1.71%
2.50%
1.17%
2.43%
0.60%
0.39%
9.62%
0.00%
0.61%
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HLAUNIY WNLAUNIG | HEOUNIe | Aasde | AALYD > AALYD o AALYD (Aw) (519)
* “ ALAUNIS NEAUNIS ALAUNIS (%)
(SVB) (DMK) (51%) (518) (519) (519)
1. Test & Go 32,103 381 19 210 - 6,464 12 172 - 39,930 | 31 (+4) 0.08 3,864
2. Sandbox 1,396 5 2 0 - 10,760 19 390 - 12,551 21 (+1) 0.17 837
3. Quarantine 2,189 1 13 0 - 259 - 9 - 2,458 13 (+4) 0.53 164
- Quarantine
670 1 213 3 887 89
7 days
- Quarantine
1,519 46 6 1,571 75
10 days
374 (AL) 35,688 387 34 210 0 17,483 31 1,171 0 54,939 65 0.12
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Test & Go 39,930 AU

I Test & Go g Sandbox Quarantine 7 Days | Quarantine 10 Days Sandbox 12,551 Ay
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5,000 Quarantine 10 days 1,571 au
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1,056 017
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906589 [ 7964101 10131 88 32102 10034126 74 22103 471559 | 501944 1174576 8439 1115880 93149 47122 Iszss 8975
- [ ] f— | | == -
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1 Tudisey 30 2 6.67
2 A389N7 79 1 1.27
3 ¥19Ra15¢L0Y 171 2 1.17
4 AN 112 1 0.89
5 S 2,266 12 0.53
6 UAE 1,392 5 0.36
7 ANINVDIUIINT 2,875 10 0.35
8 n1013 629 2 0.32
9 Tduaun 355 1 0.28
10 walbey 791 2 0.25
11 Sue 46,239 27 0.06
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